FM4519AK-E




2/8



3/8



4/8



END TABLE

FM4519AK-E

TABLE TOP TABLE BASE UP SHELF
1pc 4pcs 1pc

o 7

LOWER BASE UPPER BASE
1pc 1pc

=

BOLT @5/16" X 2" BOLT @5/16" X 1-1/2" LOCK WASHER @5/16" FLAT WASHER @5/16"
12pcs 4pcs 16pcs 16pcs

B> F

SCREW #4*25MM ALLEN WRENCH 5MM
1pc 1pc

5/8



EXPLODED VIEW

W

N

M\ \‘"n@iﬂ -




ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS

1

Part #2) x4pcs

Part @4 x1pc

Part 5 x1pc
Hardware x4pcs
Hardware #C) x4pcs
Hardware #D) x4pcs
Hardware x1pc

2

Part #3) x1pc

Hardware x8pcs
Hardware x8pcs
Hardware x8pcs

718



3

Part D xipc
Part #3 xipc
Hardware x4pcs
Hardware x4pcs
Hardware #D) x4pcs

ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS

#F
#B
#C

#D

ASSEMBLY
COMPLETED

Please ensure the

furniture rests on an even
and flat surface.If the
product wobbles or feels
loose,double-check all
bolts and/or screws are

eeeeeeee

Please retain this instruction

@ Lift, don't drag!

To avoid damage to product
please alwavs LIFT the product
when transporting of adjusting
the placement. '

This product is intended for RESIDENTIAL USE ONLY and not for commercial use.

8/8



